
PRICE CIRCULAR OF ALUMINIUM METAL FOR SALE IN DOMESTIC MARKET

Specifications

Temper
Width (in 

mm)
Length (in 

mm)
Thickness (in 

mm)

0.30 to 1.49 343350

1.50 to 3.0 342850

0.30 to 1.49 343350

1.50 to 3.0 342850

0.30 to 1.49 343850

1.50 to 3.0 343350

0.30 to 1.49 344300

1.50 to 3.0 343800

0.30 to 1.49 343350

1.50 to 3.0 342850

0.30 to 1.49 344300

1.50 to 3.0 343800

Note :
1 Detailed specification as per Standard Products of NALCO.
2 All the above prices are inclusive of Packing charges,for NALCO's Standard Packing.

3
(a) For"O" temper of all grades of Rolled Product, the basic price will be higher by Rs 
1,250/- PMT over the basic prices of Rolled Product indicated above.

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM COMPANY LIMITED
NALCO BHAWAN P/1 NAYAPALLI

BHUBANESWAR - 751013

6
Standard 
Chequered Sheet 
of Alloy AA 3003 

RQ03
H12, H14, 
H16, H18

1001 to 
1400

1000 to 
4000

1000 to 
4000

5
Standard 
Chequered Sheet 
of Alloy AA 1200 

RQ12
H12, H14, 
H16, H18

1001 to 
1400

1000 to 
4000

4
Standard 
Chequered Sheet 
of Alloy AA 3105 

RQ31
H12, H14, 
H16, H18

1001 to 
1400

1000 to 
4000

3
Standard 
Chequered Sheet 
of Alloy AA 1050 

RQ10
H12, H14, 
H16, H18

1001 to 
1400

1000 to 
4000

2
Standard 
Chequered Sheet 
of Alloy AA 1100 

RQ11
H12, H14, 
H16, H18

1001 to 
1400

H12, H14, 
H16, H18

1001 to 
1400

      (Prices in Rupees Per MT)

Sl. No. Description
Product 
Code

Basic Price Ex-
Works w.e.f  
18.02.2026

1000 to 
4000

1
Standard 
Chequered Sheet 
of Alloy AA 8011 

RQ80


